
 

Center Hours are from 6:30 AM to 6:30 PM Monday through Friday, January 
through December. Full tuition is due for holidays and in-service days observed by 

Childrens Lighthouse Learning Centers. Please be aware if the holiday is on 
Saturday, we will be closed the Friday before in observance of the holiday. If the 
holiday is on a Sunday we will be closed the Monday after in observance of the 

holiday. 
 

 

The following Holidays are observed yearly: 

President’s Day, Good Friday, Memorial Day, Independence Day, Labor Day, Columbus 
Day, Thanksgiving Day, “Black Friday”-The day after Thanksgiving, Christmas Eve, 

Christmas Day, New Year’s Eve, New Years Day. 
 

2018 Closing Dates 
New Year’s Day- Monday: January 1, 2018 

President’s Day – Monday: February 19, 2018 
(Teacher In-Service Day) 

Good Friday – Friday: March 30, 2018 

Memorial Day-Monday: May 28, 2018 

Fourth of July- Wednesday, July 4, 2018 

Labor Day- Monday: September 3, 2018 

Columbus Day-Monday: October 8, 2018 
(Teacher In-Service Day) 

Thanksgiving- Thursday: November 22, 2018 

Day after Thanksgiving-Friday: November 23, 2018 

Christmas Eve- Monday: December 24, 2018 

Christmas Day-Tuesday: December 25, 2018 

New Year’s Eve- Monday: December 31, 2018 

New Year’s-Tuesday: January 1, 2019 


